
Reading
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Joseph H. Gaudet School

Joseph H. Gaudet School

Joseph H. Gaudet School

769

769

394

15

6

7

2

3

2

752

760

385

60

175

25

8

23

6

420

356

111

56

47

29

194

113

152

26

15

39

78

116

97

10

15

25

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6

Beginning of Grade 7

Beginning of Grade 8

193

197

178

201

2

5

3

5

1

0

1

0

190

192

174

196

8

19

16

17

4

10

9

9

100

110

103

107

53

57

59

55

56

44

44

50

29

23

25

26

26

19

11

22

14

10

6

11

541

644

745

843

School: Joseph H. Gaudet School
District: Middletown
State: Rhode Island
Code: 19-19114

Fall 2006 NECAP Tests

School Summary
2006-2007 Students

Level 4 = Profi cient with Distinction; Level 3 = Profi cient; Level 2 = Partially Profi cient; Level 1 = Substantially Below Profi cient

Mathematics
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 6

Beginning of Grade 7

Beginning of Grade 8

193

197

178

201

0

1

1

4

1

1

1

0

192

195

176

197

26

54

44

51

14

28

25

26

102

82

88

84

53

42

50

43

34

25

28

26

18

13

16

13

30

34

16

36

16

17

9

18

543

645

746

843

Writing
Enrolled

NT 
Approved

NT Other Tested Achievement Level

N N N N
Level 4 Level 3 Level 2 Level 1 Mean

Scaled ScoreN % N % N % N %

Beginning of Grade 5

Beginning of Grade 8

193

201

3

4

1

1

189

196

5

20

3

10

54

57

29

29

75

77

40

39

55

42

29

21

534

839


